HD2108 HD2128
HD 2108.1
HD 2108.2
HD 2128.1
HD 2128.2
Te
m
pe

re
TP-13
ORDERING CODES
HD2108.1: The kit consists of one input instrument HD2108.1, 4 per 1.5V alkaline
batteries, instruction manual, case and DeltaLog9 software. Probes and cables
have to be ordered separately.
HD2108.2: The kit consists of one input instrument HD2108.2, data logger, 4 per
1.5V alkaline batteries, instruction manual, case and DeltaLog9 software.
Probes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2128.1: The kit consists of two inputs instrument HD2128.1, 4 per 1.5V alkaline
batteries, instruction manual, case and DeltaLog9 software. Probes and cables
have to be ordered separately.
HD2128.2: The kit consists of two inputs instrument HD2128.2, data logger, 4
per 1.5V alkaline batteries, instruction manual, case and DeltaLog9 software.
Probes and cables have to be ordered separately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for RS232C.
C.206: Cable for instruments of the serie HD21…1 to connect directly to USB input
of PC.
CP23: Connection cable USB 2.0 connector type A - Mini USB type B.
DeltaLog9: Software for download and management of the data on PC using